SNK series
Terminal blocks
PI-Spring technology
Brochure
2  |  ABB  SNK series - PI-Spring technology
SNK series, PI-Spring terminal blocks
Value propositions
Reduced effort

markers
per card
Terminal block spacing Marking systems Order code Pkg qty
5.2 mm
0.205 in
6 mm
0.236 in
8 mm
0.315 in
> 8 mm
> 0.315 in HTP500-V2 MG3
AMS 250
AMS 500 cards markers
Blank markers (white)
MC512 45      1SNK140000R0000 22
MC512PA 100      1SNK149999R0000 20
MG-CPM-13 41790 56      1SNB041790R0512 1960
MC612 39     1SNK150000R0000 22
MC612PA 100     1SNK159999R0000 20
MG-CPM-13 41791 48     1SNB041791R0612 1680
MC812 30    1SNK160000R0000 22
MC812PA 100    1SNK169999R0000 20
Pre-marked marker cards (white) Marking type
MC512PA 100    
1->10 (x10)
1->100
1SNK140011R0000
1SNK145011R0000
1
MC612PA 100   
1->10 (x10)
1->100
1SNK150011R0000
1SNK155011R0000
1
MC812PA 100  
1->10 (x10)
1->100
1SNK160011R0000
1SNK165011R0000
1
 Recommended   Compatible
Universal marker holder for wire markers
Type Nb of
markers
per card
Wire external diameter Wire section Spacing Order code Pkg qty
mm in mm² AWG strips markers
UMH Strip of 10 universal wire marker holders for terminal blocks
5.2 mm
0.205 in
1SNK900611R0000 10
4 x 12 mm (0.157 in x 0.472 in) wire marker
MG2-TDMO-01 40390 40 2…2.9 0.079...0.114 0.5…1.5 20…16 1SNB040390R0412 880
MG2-TDMO-02 40490 40 2.9…3.5 0.114...0.138 1.5…2.5 16…14 1SNB040490R0412 640
MG2-TDMO-03 40590 40 4…4.6 0.157...0.181 4…6 12…10 1SNB040590R0412 560
4 x 16 mm (0.157 in x 0.630 in) wire marker
MG2-TDMO-01 40391 40 2…2.9 0.079...0.114 0.5…1.5 18…16 1SNB040391R0416 880
MG2-TDMO-02 40491 40 2.9…3.5 0.114...0.138 1.5…2.5 16…14 1SNB040491R0416 640
MG2-TDMO-03 40591 40 4…4.6 0.157...0.181 4…6 12…10 1SNB040591R0416 560
Label for end stops
Type Nb of
markers
per card
Color Compatible with label holder Marking systems Order code Pkg qty
LH LH-R1 HTP500-V2 MG3
AMS 250
AMS 500 cards markers
Blank marker cards (white)
MCLH 36
White
   1SNK900630R0000 25
MCLH-R1 15    1SNK900631R0000 25

(add rail height to obtain mounted dimensions)
e.g. TH 35-7.5 rail = product height + 7.5 mm Other products (not mounted on rail)
Order code Type Description Rated voltage
(IEC)
V
Rated voltage
(UL/CSA)
V
Length
mm
Height
mm
Units
per box
Units
per carton
Page
1SNB040390R0412 MG2-TDMO-01 40390 Terminal block markers  -  - 12 4 880  - 15
1SNB040391R0416 MG2-TDMO-01 40391 Terminal block markers  -  - 16 4 880  - 15
1SNB040490R0412 MG2-TDMO-01 40490 Terminal block markers  -  - 12 4 640  - 15
1SNB040491R0416 MG2-TDMO-01 40491 Terminal block markers  -  - 16 4 640  - 15
1SNB040590R0412 MG2-TDMO-01 40590 Terminal block markers  -  - 12 4 560  - 15
1SNB040591R0416 MG2-TDMO-01 40591 Terminal block markers  -  - 16 4 560  - 15
1SNB041790R0512 MG-CPM-13 41790 Terminal block markers  -  - 12 5 1960  - 15
1SNB041791R0612 MG-CPM-13 41791 Terminal block markers  -  - 12 6 1680  - 15
1SNB049198R1735 MG-TAA 49198 Terminal block markers  -  - 35 17 450  - 15
1SNB049498R8530 MG-TAA 49498 Terminal block markers  -  - 30 8.5 825  - 15
1SNK140000R0000 MC512 Terminal block markers  -  - 12 5 22 990 15
1SNK140011R0000 MC512PA Terminal block markers  -  - 12 5 1 600 15
1SNK145011R0000 MC512PA Terminal block markers  -  - 12 5 1 600 15
1SNK149999R0000 MC512PA Terminal block markers  -  - 12 5 1 600 15
1SNK150000R0000 MC612 Terminal block markers  -  - 12 6 22 858 15
1SNK150011R0000 MC612PA Terminal block markers  -  - 12 6 1 600 15
1SNK155011R0000 MC612PA Terminal block markers  -  - 12 6 1 600 15
1SNK159999R0000 MC612PA Terminal block markers  -  - 12 6 1 600 15
1SNK160000R0000 MC812 Terminal block markers  -  - 12 8 22 660 15
1SNK160011R0000 MC812PA Terminal block markers  -  - 12 8 1 600 15
1SNK165011R0000 MC812PA Terminal block markers  -  - 12 8 1 600 15
1SNK169999R0000 MC812PA Terminal block markers  -  - 12 8 1 600 15
1SNK705010R0000 ZK2.5 PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 50.9 34.2 50 900 10
1SNK705011R0000 ZK2.5-3P PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 64.7 34.2 50 750 11
1SNK705012R0000 ZK2.5-4P PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 80.2 34.2 50 600 11
1SNK705020R0000 ZK2.5-BL PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 50.9 34.2 50 900 10
1SNK705021R0000 ZK2.5-3P-BL PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 64.7 34.2 50 750 11
1SNK705022R0000 ZK2.5-4P-BL PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 80.2 34.2 50 600 11
1SNK705030R0000 ZK2.5-OR PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 50.9 34.2 50 900 10
1SNK705031R0000 ZK2.5-3P-OR PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 64.7 34.2 50 750 11
1SNK705032R0000 ZK2.5-4P-OR PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 80.2 34.2 50 600 11
1SNK705060R0000 ZK2.5-YL PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 50.9 34.2 50 900 10
1SNK705061R0000 ZK2.5-GN PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 50.9 34.2 50 900 10
1SNK705062R0000 ZK2.5-RD PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 50.9 34.2 50 900 10
1SNK705065R0000 ZK2.5-WH PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 50.9 34.2 50 900 10
1SNK705066R0000 ZK2.5-BK PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 50.9 34.2 50 900 10
1SNK705067R0000 ZK2.5-3P-YL PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 64.7 34.2 50 750 11
1SNK705068R0000 ZK2.5-3P-GN PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 64.7 34.2 50 750 11

Index
Additional technical data
Order code Type Description Rated voltage
(IEC)
V
Rated voltage
(UL/CSA)
V
Length
mm
Height
mm
Units
per box
Units
per carton
Page
1SNK706012R0000 ZK4-4P PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 89.7 35.1 50 300 11
1SNK706020R0000 ZK4-BL PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 55.3 35.1 50 600 10
1SNK706021R0000 ZK4-3P-BL PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 72.5 35.1 50 450 11
1SNK706022R0000 ZK4-4P-BL PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 89.7 35.1 50 300 11
1SNK706030R0000 ZK4-OR PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 55.3 35.1 50 600 10
1SNK706031R0000 ZK4-3P-OR PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 72.5 35.1 50 450 11
1SNK706032R0000 ZK4-4P-OR PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 89.7 35.1 50 300 11
1SNK706150R0000 ZK4-PE PI-Spring terminal blocks  -  - 62.7 35.1 20 480 10
1SNK706151R0000 ZK4-PE-3P PI-Spring terminal blocks  -  - 79 35.1 20 480 11
1SNK706152R0000 ZK4-PE-4P PI-Spring terminal blocks  -  - 96.2 35.1 20 360 11
1SNK706310R0000 ZK2.5-S-R1 PI-Spring terminal blocks 630 300 63.1 47.9 50 600 13
1SNK706410R0000 ZK2.5-SF PI-Spring terminal blocks 500 300 63.1 66.5 50 400 13
1SNK706411R0000 ZK2.5-SF-R1 PI-Spring terminal blocks 500 300 63.1 66.5 50 400 13
1SNK706412R0000 ZK2.5-SF-R3 PI-Spring terminal blocks 500 300 63.1 66.5 50 400 13
1SNK708911R0000 EK6-3P End sections  -  - 78.28 33.6 20  - 11
1SNK708010R0000 ZK6 PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 57.5 35.9 50 450 10
1SNK708011R0000 ZK6-3P PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 79.1 35.9 50 300 11
1SNK708020R0000 ZK6-BL PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 57.5 35.9 50 450 10
1SNK708021R0000 ZK6-3P-BL PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 79.1 35.9 50 300 11
1SNK708030R0000 ZK6-OR PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 57.5 35.9 50 450 10
1SNK708031R0000 ZK6-3P-OR PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 79.1 35.9 50 300 11
1SNK708150R0000 ZK6-PE PI-Spring terminal blocks  -  - 64.6 35.9 20 480 10
1SNK708151R0000 ZK6-PE-3P PI-Spring terminal blocks  -  - 85.6 35.9 20 240 11
1SNK710010R0000 ZK10 PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 82.5 41.5 20 240 10
1SNK710020R0000 ZK10-BL PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 82.5 41.5 20 240 10
1SNK710030R0000 ZK10-OR PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 82.5 41.5 20 240 10
1SNK710150R0000 ZK10-PE PI-Spring terminal blocks  -  - 87.7 41.5 20 240 10
1SNK710910R0000 EK10 End sections  -  - 80.47 41.25 20  - 10
1SNK712010R0000 ZK16 PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 82.5 41.5 20 240 10
1SNK712020R0000 ZK16-BL PI-Spring terminal blocks 1000 600 82.5 41.5 20 240 10
1SNK712150R0000 ZK16-PE PI-Spring terminal blocks  -  - 87.7 41.5 20 240 10
1SNK900001R0000 BAM3 End stops  -  - 53.5 35 50 1000 14
1SNK900002R0000 BAZ1 End stops  -  - 54.4 34.2 50 750 14
1SNK900102R0000 BAZH1 End stops  -  - 74.4 30.2 20 360 14
1SNK900106R0000 CS-R2 Circuit separators  -  - 61.81 48.7 20  - 14
1SNK900107R0000 CS-R3 Circuit separators  -  - 98.79 53.7 20  - 14
1SNK900200R0000 TC5 Test connectors 1000  - 34.1 71.65 10 1000 14
1SNK900201R0000 TC5-R1 Test connectors 1000  - 34.1 71.65 10 700 14
1SNK900203R0000 TP2 Test adapters 1000 600 7.6 52.15 20 2000 14